
Provisional Allotment List 5th Round
# Details Choice Allotted

1

Rank : 512
Form No. : 253001521
Name : NATASHA
Father's
Name : RAVI GOYAL

Neet Roll
No : 2310105133

Neet
Score : 470

AI Rank : 91233
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

2

Rank : 513
Form No. : 253001564
Name : PALLAVI
Father's
Name : DINESH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3918110446

Neet
Score : 466

AI Rank : 97904

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

3 Rank : 514
Form No. : 253001455
Name : KHUSHBOO
Father's
Name : SUBHASH

Neet Roll
No : 2306106432

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

2 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0214SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA

Sequence :1
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &



Neet
Score : 460

AI Rank : 106145
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

QUOTA CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001 SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT
(STATE QUOTA UR
SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type:MGMT

Candidate
Category :GENERAL

4

Rank : 515
Form No. : 253000720

Name : TOSHIKA
CHHATWAL

Father's
Name : RAJ KUMAR

CHHATWAL
Neet Roll
No : 2319101152

Neet
Score : 458

AI Rank : 109353
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

Sequence : 5
College
Code : AYU0218

College
Name

:

SHRI LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, O/S
LOHGARH GATE,
AMRITSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

5 Rank : 516
Form No. : 253000871
Name : IZHAR AHMAD
Father's
Name : ALI AHMAD

Neet Roll
No : 4418102386

Neet
Score : 450

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted



AI Rank : 122586

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

6

Rank : 517
Form No. : 253001484
Name : SATVIK DASHORA
Father's
Name : MANOJ DASHORA

Neet Roll
No : 3906206291

Neet
Score : 443

AI Rank : 133564
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted

7 Rank : 518
Form No. : 253001515
Name : DIYA BANSAL
Father's
Name : VIJAY KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3802101014

Neet
Score : 418

AI Rank : 176042
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

7 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

8 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

9 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

10 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0212

College
Name : GOVT. AYURVEDIC

COLLEGE, PATIALA
Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



11 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

12 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

13 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

14 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

15 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0213

DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

16 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

17 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

18 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

19 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

20 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,

BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

21 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

22 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

23 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

24 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

25 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

26 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0213

DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

27 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

28 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

29 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA



30 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

31 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

32 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

8

Rank : 519
Form No. : 253000775

Name : YOGESH PRATAP
SINGH

Father's
Name : RAJENDRA PRASAD

RAJPUT
Neet Roll
No : 4407204029

Neet
Score : 402

AI Rank : 207082

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC

Sub
Category :

WARDS OF
SERVING DEFENSE
PERSONNEL/EX-
SERVICEMEN

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 7
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

9 Rank : 520
Form No. : 253000413
Name : ANJU RANI
Father's
Name : DEGAN PARSAD

Neet Roll
No : 3804112224

Neet
Score : 401

AI Rank : 208499
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0212

College
Name : GOVT. AYURVEDIC

COLLEGE, PATIALA
Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

10

Rank : 521
Form No. : 253000609
Name : GAGANPREET GARG
Father's
Name : HARPAL GARG

Neet Roll
No : 3815104177

Neet
Score : 394

AI Rank : 222770
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted

11

Rank : 522
Form No. : 253000473
Name : PRACHI
Father's
Name : RAKESH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2304104106

Neet
Score : 391

AI Rank : 227554
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

12 Rank : 523
Form No. : 253001537
Name : OLIVER
Father's
Name : HEMANT KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2306102301

Neet
Score : 371

AI Rank : 270078
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT



5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

13 Rank : 524
Form No. : 253000730
Name : VISHAL
Father's
Name : UDAY BHAN

Neet Roll
No : 2306101085

Neet
Score : 370

AI Rank : 272379

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR



NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

14

Rank : 525
Form No. : 253001573
Name : PAWAN KUMAR
Father's
Name : MAHESH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2001508183

Neet
Score : 357

AI Rank : 301013
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

15

Rank : 526
Form No. : 253000574
Name : KRISHNA GARG
Father's
Name : SATISH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3814102089

Neet
Score : 356

AI Rank : 303193
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted

16 Rank : 527
Form No. : 253001067
Name : ROHANI SOHAL
Father's
Name : RAVI KUMAR

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0218

College
Name

: SHRI LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
AYURVEDIC



Neet Roll
No : 3801105191

Neet
Score : 339

AI Rank : 342003

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BORDER AREA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

9 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

10 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

11 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

12 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

13 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

14 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

15 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

COLLEGE, O/S
LOHGARH GATE,
AMRITSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC



17

Rank : 528
Form No. : 253001298
Name : RITIKA ARYA
Father's
Name : MADAN ARYA

Neet Roll
No : 2301113227

Neet
Score : 333

AI Rank : 355834
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

Sequence : 8
College
Code : AYU0222

College
Name :

BABE KE AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
DAUDHAR, MOGA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

18 Rank : 529
Form No. : 253000097
Name : NOOR
Father's
Name : VISHAL TRIKA

Neet Roll
No : 3807101048

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0212

College
Name : GOVT. AYURVEDIC

COLLEGE, PATIALA
Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_BA



Neet
Score : 328

AI Rank : 368814
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : BORDER AREA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

8 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

9 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

10 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

11 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,

BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

12 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,

BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

13 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

14 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

19

Rank : 530
Form No. : 253000887

Name : BORUGADDA
MANASI

Father's
Name :

BORUGADDA
MIRIYA SURENDRA
BABU

Neet Roll
No : 4201207208

Neet
Score : 323

AI Rank : 381023
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

20 Rank : 531
Form No. : 253000826
Name : SHWETA SHARMA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name Not Alloted



Father's
Name : ANIL SHARMA

Neet Roll
No : 2410103344

Neet
Score : 320

AI Rank : 388265
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

21

Rank : 532
Form No. : 253001364

Name : TANMAY PANKAJ
CHHAWACHHARIYA

Father's
Name : PANKAJ

CHHAWACHHARIYA
Neet Roll
No : 3115207367

Neet
Score : 314

AI Rank : 406283
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

22

Rank : 533
Form No. : 253000439
Name : APURVA KAPOOR
Father's
Name : SANJAY KAPOOR

Neet Roll
No : 3805103462

Neet
Score : 312

AI Rank : 409603
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted

23 Rank : 534
Form No. : 253001082
Name : DISHA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0215



Father's
Name : SANJAY KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2405102221

Neet
Score : 307

AI Rank : 423839
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

QUOTA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

College
Name

:

MAI BHAGO
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN),
FEROZEPUR ROAD,
MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

24 Rank : 535
Form No. : 253001064

Name : RAMANDEEP
SHARMA

Father's
Name : RAJIT RAM

Neet Roll
No : 3804109344

Neet
Score : 303

AI Rank : 433906

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

6 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0213

DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

7 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

9 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

10 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0213

DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

11 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC



12 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

13 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

25

Rank : 536
Form No. : 253001115
Name : NAHIM MUSHTAQ
Father's
Name : MUSHTAQ AHMED

Neet Roll
No : 2501111353

Neet
Score : 301

AI Rank : 441297
NEET CAT: ST
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

26

Rank : 537
Form No. : 253001311
Name : BHARAT RIKHI
Father's
Name : ASHOK KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3809102015

Neet
Score : 301

AI Rank : 441567
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 102 STATE
QUOTA GOVT 1901 HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, ABOHAR

7 102 STATE
QUOTA GOVT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

:

SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

27 Rank : 538
Form No. : 253001360
Name : UMTER FAROOQ
Father's
Name : MOHD FAROOQ

Neet Roll
No : 2501113215

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

: SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND



Neet
Score : 294

AI Rank : 459255
NEET CAT: ST
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

28

Rank : 539
Form No. : 253001527

Name : SONAKSHI
CHOUDHARY

Father's
Name : RAMESH CHANDRA

Neet Roll
No : 3903812053

Neet
Score : 293

AI Rank : 464559

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0215

College
Name

:

MAI BHAGO
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN),
FEROZEPUR ROAD,
MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

29

Rank : 540
Form No. : 253001524
Name : SANJANA MANJHU
Father's
Name : OM PRAKASH

MANJHU
Neet Roll
No : 3902104135

Neet
Score : 285

AI Rank : 486313

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0223

College
Name

:

SAINT SAHARA
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT
SHAMEER,
BATHINDA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC



30

Rank : 541
Form No. : 253001151
Name : ANCHAL
Father's
Name : RAGHUVIR SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3810103252

Neet
Score : 283

AI Rank : 493982
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted

31

Rank : 542
Form No. : 253001516
Name : SNEHA VERMA
Father's
Name : RANJEET SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3923416307

Neet
Score : 279

AI Rank : 506861

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0215

College
Name

:

MAI BHAGO
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN),
FEROZEPUR ROAD,
MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

32 Rank : 543
Form No. : 253001514

Name :
AALYA FIRDOUS
FAZLU RAHMAN
SHAIKH

Father's
Name : FAZLU REHMAN

SHAIKH
Neet Roll
No : 2001410488

Neet
Score : 278

AI Rank : 507344
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0215

College
Name

:

MAI BHAGO
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN),
FEROZEPUR ROAD,
MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)



Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY 5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

33

Rank : 544
Form No. : 253001560
Name : AMANDEEP KAUR
Father's
Name : JAGDIP SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3801102129

Neet
Score : 275

AI Rank : 518133
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0218

College
Name

:

SHRI LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, O/S
LOHGARH GATE,
AMRITSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

34

Rank : 545
Form No. : 253000642
Name : JASNOOR KAUR
Father's
Name : RAJINDER SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3804113070

Neet
Score : 273

AI Rank : 523465

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0219

College
Name

:

DAYANAND
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG,
G.T. ROAD
JALANDHAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

35 Rank : 546
Form No. : 253001512
Name : ARZOO
Father's
Name : AMAN KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2306108430

Neet
Score : 273

AI Rank : 524738

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR



NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

36

Rank : 547
Form No. : 253000716

Name : DHEMBE VIGHNESH
VISHWANATH

Father's
Name : VISHWANATH

Neet Roll
No : 3116103239

Neet
Score : 270

AI Rank : 532467

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

37

Rank : 548
Form No. : 253001541
Name : MEGHA
Father's
Name : RAHUL KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 1516105313

Neet
Score : 265

AI Rank : 552225
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

38 Rank : 549
Form No. : 253001025
Name : RASHIM
Father's
Name : SURJIT KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3803102410

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

: SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND



Neet
Score : 264

AI Rank : 554122
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

39

Rank : 550
Form No. : 253001445
Name : AGAMPREET KAUR
Father's
Name : MANMEET SINGH

AHUJA
Neet Roll
No : 3801102092

Neet
Score : 263

AI Rank : 556570
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted

40

Rank : 551
Form No. : 253001533

Name : SHITOLE KALIKA
SAMBHAJI

Father's
Name : SAMBHAJI

Neet Roll
No : 3117114285

Neet
Score : 260

AI Rank : 567368
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

41 Rank : 552
Form No. : 253001540

Name :
VISHWAKARMA
NIDHI
RAJBAHADUR

Father's
Name

: VISHWAKARMA
RAJBAHADUR

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA



DEEPCHAND
Neet Roll
No : 3116108524

Neet
Score : 258

AI Rank : 575667

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

QUOTA Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

42

Rank : 553
Form No. : 253000897
Name : JAPJEET KAUR
Father's
Name : GURPREET SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3816101256

Neet
Score : 255

AI Rank : 582725
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 102 STATE
QUOTA MGMT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 102 STATE
QUOTA GOVT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : 1904

College
Name :

LORD MAHAVIRA
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

43

Rank : 554
Form No. : 253001519
Name : PAYAL KUMAWAT
Father's
Name : LAL CHAND

KUMAWAT
Neet Roll
No : 3903601174

Neet
Score : 251

AI Rank : 597840

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0215

College
Name

:

MAI BHAGO
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN),
FEROZEPUR ROAD,
MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

44 Rank : 555
Form No. : 253000809 # Course Quota Seat

Type
College
Code College Name

Sequence : 2



Name : KHAN ANAM AMJAD
Father's
Name : AMJAD KHAN

Neet Roll
No : 3110202077

Neet
Score : 248

AI Rank : 607480
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

College
Code : AYU0223

College
Name

:

SAINT SAHARA
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT
SHAMEER,
BATHINDA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

45

Rank : 556
Form No. : 253000120
Name : RAUNAK RANA
Father's
Name : RAJNISH KUMAR

RANA
Neet Roll
No : 2410103350

Neet
Score : 248

AI Rank : 608596
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

:

SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

46 Rank : 557
Form No. : 253001520 # Course Quota Seat

Type
College
Code College Name

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881



Name :
BANDAGE
ANURADHA
RAJARAM

Father's
Name : RAJARAM

Neet Roll
No : 3116103280

Neet
Score : 246

AI Rank : 614585
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

47

Rank : 558
Form No. : 253000062
Name : ANSHIKA SHARMA
Father's
Name : SANJEEV KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3810103294

Neet
Score : 243

AI Rank : 627122
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : BACKWARD AREA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

7 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

8 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0219

College
Name

:

DAYANAND
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG,
G.T. ROAD
JALANDHAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

48 Rank : 559
Form No. : 253000934
Name : TARUN SHARMA
Father's
Name : SATBHUSHAN

SHARMA
Neet Roll
No : 2405104290

Neet
Score : 243

AI Rank : 627665
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 6
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA



Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY 4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

49 Rank : 560
Form No. : 253000851

Name : SAUMITRA
CHAKRABORTY

Father's
Name : KANAI

CHAKRABORTY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 7
College
Code : AYU0223

College
Name

: SAINT SAHARA
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT



Neet Roll
No : 1403107098

Neet
Score : 242

AI Rank : 630563
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

SHAMEER,
BATHINDA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

50

Rank : 561
Form No. : 253001550

Name : GADHAVE SALONI
ANIL

Father's
Name : ANIL GADHAVE

Neet Roll
No : 3115208590

Neet
Score : 237

AI Rank : 648699
NEET CAT: SC
Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

51 Rank : 562
Form No. : 253001530

Name : MATNE SHANKAR
BADRINARAYAN

Father's
Name : BADRINARAYAN

Neet Roll
No : 3104303293

Neet
Score : 236

AI Rank : 650641

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Sequence :1
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:

SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001



NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

Alloted
Categoy :MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT
(STATE QUOTA UR
SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type:MGMT

Candidate
Category :GENERAL

52 Rank : 563
Form No. : 253000781
Name : NAINA KAUSHAL
Father's
Name : DEEPAK KAUSHAL

Neet Roll
No : 1601105713

Neet
Score : 235

AI Rank : 654925
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

12 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 7
College
Code : AYU0223

College
Name

:

SAINT SAHARA
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT
SHAMEER,
BATHINDA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



QUOTA

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

53

Rank : 564
Form No. : 253001287
Name : SIFAT KAUR
Father's
Name : INDERJEET SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 2304101140

Neet
Score : 234

AI Rank : 659088
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 102
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 102
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Not Alloted

54 Rank : 565
Form No. : 253001466
Name : GURSEWAK SINGH
Father's
Name : VAKEEL SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3916102064

Neet
Score : 229

AI Rank : 680052

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT



Candidate
Category : BC

55

Rank : 566
Form No. : 253001059
Name : RADHEKA JALOTA
Father's
Name : BHUPESH JALOTA

Neet Roll
No : 3803101276

Neet
Score : 225

AI Rank : 697014
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence :3
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:

SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :STATE QUOTA

RESERVED CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type:GOVT

Candidate
Category :GENERAL

56

Rank : 567
Form No. : 253001546
Name : MANNAT
Father's
Name : ASHOK KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2402110104

Neet
Score : 223

AI Rank : 704192
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

:

SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

57 Rank : 568
Form No. : 253001563

Name : BHINGARE
SAMIKSHA SURESH

Father's
Name : SURESH BAPU

BHINGARE
Neet Roll
No : 3116105201

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR



Neet
Score : 221

AI Rank : 710292

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

58

Rank : 569
Form No. : 253000819
Name : ANSHU
Father's
Name : ANISH

Neet Roll
No : 3803103068

Neet
Score : 221

AI Rank : 712574
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

59

Rank : 570
Form No. : 253000941
Name : ANJANI
Father's
Name : MANOJ KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2317103005

Neet
Score : 220

AI Rank : 716782
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

60 Rank : 571
Form No. : 253000295
Name : MEHAKPREET KAUR

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0218



Father's
Name : LAKHWINDER

SINGH SANDHU
Neet Roll
No : 3801105340

Neet
Score : 218

AI Rank : 723115
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : BORDER AREA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR
College
Name

:

SHRI LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, O/S
LOHGARH GATE,
AMRITSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

61

Rank : 572
Form No. : 253001089
Name : KAMNI
Father's
Name : MANOJ KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3803102232

Neet
Score : 218

AI Rank : 724709
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0213

DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Not Alloted

62

Rank : 573
Form No. : 253001547
Name : YOGESH
Father's
Name : DINESH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3916105196

Neet
Score : 216

AI Rank : 732230

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC



63 Rank : 574
Form No. : 253001526
Name : VANSHIKA
Father's
Name : ASHOK KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2302105424

Neet
Score : 215

AI Rank : 734071
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 8
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC



15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

22 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

23 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

24 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

25 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

26 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

64 Rank : 575
Form No. : 253000840
Name : GARIMA
Father's
Name : SHIV KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2314107238

Neet
Score : 215

AI Rank : 737570

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

: DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH



NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

65

Rank : 576
Form No. : 253000603
Name : ISHIKA
Father's
Name : SURINDER PAL

SINGH MANHAS
Neet Roll
No : 2409101143

Neet
Score : 214

AI Rank : 741608
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Not Alloted

66 Rank : 577
Form No. : 253000140
Name : MADHAV SHARMA
Father's
Name : SUSHIL KUMAR

SHARMA
Neet Roll
No : 2401103048

Neet
Score : 211

AI Rank : 750736
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 4
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

67 Rank : 578
Form No. : 253001558
Name : MEHETAZ BEGUM
Father's
Name : MUKTAR ALI

AHMED
Neet Roll
No : 1417101648

Neet
Score : 211

AI Rank : 752083
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

68

Rank : 579
Form No. : 253001392

Name : PRINCE KUMAR
SINGH

Father's
Name : PRADEEP KUMAR

SINGH
Neet Roll
No : 1517102307

Neet
Score : 211

AI Rank : 752929

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

69

Rank : 580
Form No. : 253000610
Name : PALAK
Father's
Name : AMARJIT

Neet Roll
No : 3812102193

Neet
Score : 206

AI Rank : 771783
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

70 Rank : 581
Form No. : 253001554
Name : NURNEHAR PARBIN
Father's
Name : NURUL AMIN

AHMED
Neet Roll
No : 1417101285

Neet
Score : 206

AI Rank : 774483
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)



Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY 4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

71

Rank : 582
Form No. : 253001539
Name : AJAY KUMAR
Father's
Name : SANJAY KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2303101313

Neet
Score : 205

AI Rank : 780170

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

72

Rank : 583
Form No. : 253001500

Name : LAHAMGE PURVA
SOMNATH

Father's
Name : SOMNATH

Neet Roll
No : 3113202155

Neet
Score : 204

AI Rank : 781406

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

73 Rank : 584
Form No. : 253001557

Name :
PIRDHANKAR
PADMANABH
PRAVIN

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

Sequence :3
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND



Father's
Name : PRAVIN

Neet Roll
No : 3108105131

Neet
Score : 203

AI Rank : 786818

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT

(ALL INDIA SEATS)
Alloted
Seat Type:GOVT

Candidate
Category :BC



17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

22 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

23 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

24 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

25 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

26 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

27 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

74 Rank : 585
Form No. : 253000616
Name : NITIN
Father's
Name : JASVIR SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3810103225

Neet
Score : 202

AI Rank : 790274
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY



Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE Alloted

Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

75

Rank : 586
Form No. : 253001534
Name : SIMRAN RANAUT
Father's
Name : KRIPAL DASS

Neet Roll
No : 1601107307

Neet
Score : 202

AI Rank : 792058
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

76

Rank : 587
Form No. : 253001561

Name : ROHAN JAYDEV
DAS

Father's
Name : JAYDEV

Neet Roll
No : 3118204166

Neet
Score : 201

AI Rank : 794574
NEET CAT: SC
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

77 Rank : 588
Form No. : 253001286
Name : MUSKAN BHARTI
Father's
Name : RAMESH CHAND

Neet Roll
No : 2401107050

Neet
Score : 200

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)



AI Rank : 799260
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC

Sub
Category :

WARDS OF
SERVING DEFENSE
PERSONNEL/EX-
SERVICEMEN

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

78

Rank : 589
Form No. : 253001556

Name : PRATIK LAHU
GAIKWAD

Father's
Name : LAHU CHHABU

GAIKWAD
Neet Roll
No : 3113103341

Neet
Score : 200

AI Rank : 801629
NEET CAT: ST
Category : BC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED TRIBE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

79

Rank : 590
Form No. : 253001571

Name : TABISH FAIYAZ
ALAM

Father's
Name : FAIYAZ ALAM

Neet Roll
No : 3110116065

Neet
Score : 200

AI Rank : 803068
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

80 Rank : 591
Form No. : 253000857
Name : PUSHPPREET

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881



Father's
Name : LOVPREET SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 2303104119

Neet
Score : 195

AI Rank : 821537
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

QUOTA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

81

Rank : 592
Form No. : 253000677
Name : SAAVI
Father's
Name : MANOJ KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3809102288

Neet
Score : 195

AI Rank : 825782
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0222

College
Name :

BABE KE AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
DAUDHAR, MOGA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

82 Rank : 593
Form No. : 253001517
Name : SHALU ANAND
Father's
Name : DIPAK KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 1530106200

Neet
Score : 194

AI Rank : 826929

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR



Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS) Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

83

Rank : 594
Form No. : 253001511

Name : MORE JIDNYASA
VISHWANATH

Father's
Name : VISHWANATH

Neet Roll
No : 3131102297

Neet
Score : 189

AI Rank : 849766

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

84

Rank : 595
Form No. : 253000803
Name : PREETY
Father's
Name : AJAY KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3804108258

Neet
Score : 189

AI Rank : 851669
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

7 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0220

College
Name

:

SHAHEED KARTAR
SINGH SARABHA
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
HOSPITAL, VPO
SARABHA, DISTT.
LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



85

Rank : 596
Form No. : 253001042

Name : ASHRAFUL
BOKHARI ALOM

Father's
Name : SORHAB ALI

Neet Roll
No : 1406102335

Neet
Score : 188

AI Rank : 855485
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

86

Rank : 597
Form No. : 253001544
Name : MD AYAN KHAN
Father's
Name : WAHABUDDIN

KHAN
Neet Roll
No : 4408104335

Neet
Score : 185

AI Rank : 870358
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

87 Rank : 598
Form No. : 253000625
Name : DEEKSHA GULERIA
Father's
Name : SUGINDER SINGH

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

: SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES



Neet Roll
No : 2405108249

Neet
Score : 184

AI Rank : 874948
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

88

Rank : 599
Form No. : 253001068
Name : HARSHDEEP DAYAL
Father's
Name : AMRIK SINGH

DAYAL
Neet Roll
No : 3810102322

Neet
Score : 182

AI Rank : 885563
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

:

SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

89 Rank : 600
Form No. : 253000347
Name : BHUMIKA MAHAJAN
Father's
Name : SURESH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3803105174

Neet
Score : 181

AI Rank : 889154
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0218

College
Name

:

SHRI LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE, O/S
LOHGARH GATE,
AMRITSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT



Candidate
Category : GENERAL

90

Rank : 601
Form No. : 253000106
Name : MANSI NANDRA
Father's
Name : MR YOGESH

NANDRA
Neet Roll
No : 3803107083

Neet
Score : 181

AI Rank : 889871
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Not Alloted

91

Rank : 602
Form No. : 253001569
Name : HARJOT KAUR
Father's
Name : PAWAN DEEP

SINGH
Neet Roll
No : 3923409217

Neet
Score : 180

AI Rank : 892983

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Sequence :1
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:

SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT
(STATE QUOTA UR
SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type:MGMT

Candidate
Category :BC

92 Rank : 603
Form No. : 253001212
Name : MAHI PRASAD
Father's
Name : GURU PRASAD

Neet Roll
No : 3809104224

Neet
Score : 180

AI Rank : 896416
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Not Alloted



Sub
Category : BORDER AREA

93

Rank : 604
Form No. : 253000873
Name : NIMESH KAPOOR
Father's
Name : AMIT KAPOOR

Neet Roll
No : 2310104182

Neet
Score : 177

AI Rank : 909665
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

94

Rank : 605
Form No. : 253000315
Name : HARJOT KAUR
Father's
Name : GURMEET SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3804109287

Neet
Score : 175

AI Rank : 919880
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 102 STATE
QUOTA GOVT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 102 STATE
QUOTA MGMT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : 1904

College
Name :

LORD MAHAVIRA
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

95 Rank : 606
Form No. : 253001208
Name : RAJNISH PUNIYA
Father's
Name : RAVINDER KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2311101050

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA



Neet
Score : 175

AI Rank : 921736
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

96

Rank : 607
Form No. : 253001518

Name : BANDAL MONIKA
KAILAS

Father's
Name : KAILAS

Neet Roll
No : 3104117220

Neet
Score : 171

AI Rank : 939308
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL

Sub
Category :

ECONOMICALLY
WEAKER SECTIONS
(EWSS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Sequence :1
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:

SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT
(STATE QUOTA UR
SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type:MGMT

Candidate
Category :GENERAL

97 Rank : 608
Form No. : 253001551
Name : NANDINI
Father's
Name : SUNIL KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2303102220

Neet
Score : 171

AI Rank : 939502
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0223

College
Name

:

SAINT SAHARA
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT
SHAMEER,
BATHINDA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT



5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

98

Rank : 609
Form No. : 253000866
Name : RAHUL SIBAL
Father's
Name : NARINDER KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3803101125

Neet
Score : 170

AI Rank : 949528
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

99 Rank : 610
Form No. : 253000937

Name : KASHYAP YOGITA
BUMBAHADUR

Father's
Name : BUMBAHADUR

Neet Roll
No : 3118103275

Neet
Score : 169

AI Rank : 953125

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD AREA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0222

College
Name :

BABE KE AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
DAUDHAR, MOGA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC



9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

100

Rank : 611
Form No. : 253000898
Name : DEVIKA
Father's
Name : SUNNY MIDDHA

Neet Roll
No : 3804113005

Neet
Score : 168

AI Rank : 957696
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Not Alloted

101

Rank : 612
Form No. : 253001566

Name : PATNE PRERANA
RAJKUMAR

Father's
Name : RAJKUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3115207206

Neet
Score : 167

AI Rank : 963031
NEET CAT: Gen-EWS
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



102

Rank : 613
Form No. : 253000067
Name : NIYATI GUPTA
Father's
Name : SANJEEV GUPTA

Neet Roll
No : 3804107051

Neet
Score : 167

AI Rank : 964379
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

103 Rank : 614
Form No. : 253000850

Name : BITTU KUMAR
SHARMA

Father's
Name : RAMAYAN SHARMA

Neet Roll
No : 1519108085

Neet
Score : 166

AI Rank : 966083
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 8
College
Code : AYU0216

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD,
NEAR AJIT CINEMA
MUKTSAR.

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_AI

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (ALL
INDIA SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

104

Rank : 615
Form No. : 253001536
Name : EKTA
Father's
Name : BALWAN

Neet Roll
No : 2308103368

Neet
Score : 164

AI Rank : 981739
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

105 Rank : 616
Form No. : 253000060
Name : TRIPTI
Father's
Name : SATYA NARAYAN

Neet Roll
No : 3803102172

Neet
Score : 164

AI Rank : 982258
NEET CAT: SC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR



Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

106

Rank : 617
Form No. : 253000138
Name : SUHANI
Father's
Name : SANJEEV GUPTA

Neet Roll
No : 3812102609

Neet
Score : 163

AI Rank : 985478
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

107

Rank : 618
Form No. : 253001451
Name : TANIA SHARMA
Father's
Name : RAJINDER KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3804109064

Neet
Score : 161

AI Rank : 994332
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



108 Rank : 619
Form No. : 253001240
Name : AALIYA KHAN
Father's
Name : RIZWAN KHAN

Neet Roll
No : 2302103082

Neet
Score : 159

AI Rank : 1009840
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence :1
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:

SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT
(STATE QUOTA UR
SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type:MGMT

Candidate
Category :GENERAL



15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

109

Rank : 620
Form No. : 253001495
Name : MISHTHI GUPTA
Father's
Name : ASHISH GUPTA

Neet Roll
No : 3803102217

Neet
Score : 158

AI Rank : 1014931
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Not Alloted

110

Rank : 621
Form No. : 253001568
Name : TANVI YADAV
Father's
Name : SUNIL YADAV

Neet Roll
No : 3907103183

Neet
Score : 157

AI Rank : 1020788

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

111 Rank : 622
Form No. : 253000073
Name : SAMIKSHA GAUTAM

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name Not Alloted



Father's
Name : SUBHASH GAUTAM

Neet Roll
No : 3801109092

Neet
Score : 154

AI Rank : 1034942
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

112 Rank : 623
Form No. : 253000325
Name : UDIT SHARMA
Father's
Name : PAWAN KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2001502215

Neet
Score : 154

AI Rank : 1038290
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

Sequence : 4
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

22 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

23 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

24 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

25 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

26 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR



27 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

28 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

29 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

30 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

31 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

32 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

113

Rank : 624
Form No. : 253000862
Name : DARSHANA
Father's
Name : PAWAN KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2304101082

Neet
Score : 154

AI Rank : 1039801
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

114 Rank : 625
Form No. : 253001502
Name : ISHIKA
Father's
Name : GAGAN DEEP

Neet Roll
No : 2304106183

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA



Neet
Score : 152

AI Rank : 1045958
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

115

Rank : 626
Form No. : 253001002
Name : PRABHDEEP
Father's
Name : DINESH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2501109359

Neet
Score : 152

AI Rank : 1046588
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

116

Rank : 627
Form No. : 253000415
Name : CHARVI VERMA
Father's
Name : SUNIL VERMA

Neet Roll
No : 3803105013

Neet
Score : 151

AI Rank : 1055019
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Not Alloted

117 Rank : 628
Form No. : 253000863
Name : SARISHA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 9
College
Code : AYU0217



Father's
Name : ARUN KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3812101146

Neet
Score : 150

AI Rank : 1057989
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

7 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

9 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

10 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

11 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

12 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

13 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

14 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

15 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

16 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR

WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

17 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

18 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

19 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

20 101 STATE
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL



ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

21 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

22 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

118

Rank : 629
Form No. : 253001470
Name : JATINDER KUMAR
Father's
Name : SATISH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3810104171

Neet
Score : 150

AI Rank : 1060145
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

:

SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

119

Rank : 630
Form No. : 253000499
Name : MANISH JINDAL
Father's
Name : VED PARKASH

Neet Roll
No : 3805105032

Neet
Score : 150

AI Rank : 1063226
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : BACKWARD AREA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

4 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

120 Rank : 631
Form No. : 253000100
Name : MANSI
Father's
Name : AMIT SONDHI

Neet Roll
No : 3803101179

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

: SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO



Neet
Score : 150

AI Rank : 1064453
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

6 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

7 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

8 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

STATE QUOTA
RESERVED
CATEGORY

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

121

Rank : 632
Form No. : 253001264
Name : VANSH MEHTA
Father's
Name : ASHWANI KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2317101488

Neet
Score : 149

AI Rank : 1065288
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

122 Rank : 633
Form No. : 253001079
Name : AKSHAY
Father's
Name : DHARMPAL

Neet Roll
No : 2314106099

Neet
Score : 148

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA



AI Rank : 1071217
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : NOT APPLICABLE

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : GENERAL

123 Rank : 634
Form No. : 253000627
Name : HARSHITA NAHAR
Father's
Name : RAVI DASS

Neet Roll
No : 2317104147

Neet
Score : 147

AI Rank : 1076292
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

12 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0214SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA

Sequence : 6
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC



QUOTA CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

124

Rank : 635
Form No. : 253000350
Name : KASHISH
Father's
Name : JAI PAL SHARMA

Neet Roll
No : 3805107398

Neet
Score : 146

AI Rank : 1085255
NEET CAT: General
Category : GENERAL
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0220

SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Not Alloted

125

Rank : 636
Form No. : 253001424
Name : ASHA RANI
Father's
Name : RAM CHANDER

SINGH
Neet Roll
No : 2306110140

Neet
Score : 146

AI Rank : 1086606
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

126 Rank : 637
Form No. : 253001548 # Course Quota Seat

Type
College
Code College Name

Sequence : 2



Name : LAWATE SURAJ
SUBHASH

Father's
Name : SUBHASH

Neet Roll
No : 3121103061

Neet
Score : 143

AI Rank : 1101913

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

127

Rank : 638
Form No. : 253001271

Name : BHURE PANKAJ
NAVNATH

Father's
Name : NAVNATH

Neet Roll
No : 3109211092

Neet
Score : 141

AI Rank : 1114342

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0399

College
Name

:

HARMONY
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
FEROZEPUR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

128 Rank : 639
Form No. : 253000726

Name : INGLE TANMAY
SIDDHARTH

Father's
Name : SIDDHARTH

Neet Roll
No : 3112407459

Neet
Score : 136

AI Rank : 1147962
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0216

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD,
NEAR AJIT CINEMA
MUKTSAR.

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)



Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

129

Rank : 640
Form No. : 253001559
Name : AVINASH KUMAR
Father's
Name : SHIVRAJ PRASAD

Neet Roll
No : 3905202523

Neet
Score : 133

AI Rank : 1168955

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

130 Rank : 641
Form No. : 253001326

Name : MAHAKPREET
SINGH

Father's
Name : TARA SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3916106057

Neet
Score : 132

AI Rank : 1173902
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

7 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0216

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD,
NEAR AJIT CINEMA
MUKTSAR.

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC



QUOTA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

22 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0220SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,



QUOTA DISTT. LUDHIANA

23 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

24 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

25 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

26 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

27 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

28 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

29 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

30 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

31 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

32 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

33 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

34 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

35 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

36 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

131 Rank : 642
Form No. : 253001549 # Course Quota Seat

Type
College
Code College Name

Sequence : 2



Name : SAKHARKAR
HIRKANI SHANKAR

Father's
Name : SHANKAR

Neet Roll
No : 3111114200

Neet
Score : 132

AI Rank : 1175372

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

College
Code : AYU0383

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

132

Rank : 643
Form No. : 253001543
Name : VISHNU KUMAR
Father's
Name : KARTAR SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 4413105312

Neet
Score : 130

AI Rank : 1193794

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

133 Rank : 644
Form No. : 253000368

Name : SIMRANJOT
GHOTRA

Father's
Name : GURWINDER PAL

SINGH
Neet Roll
No : 3805103107

Neet
Score : 130

AI Rank : 1194836

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT



Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES
Candidate
Category : BC

134

Rank : 645
Form No. : 253001184
Name : SIMRAN
Father's
Name : VIJAY KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3805106123

Neet
Score : 129

AI Rank : 1195288
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND

MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC

135 Rank : 646
Form No. : 253001562

Name : BAN PRANAV
PRAVIN

Father's
Name : PRAVIN

Neet Roll
No : 3101103285

Neet
Score : 128

AI Rank : 1201476

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

9 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0220SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0881

College
Name :

G.H.G. AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL,
RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC



QUOTA DISTT. LUDHIANA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

136 Rank : 647
Form No. : 253000690

Name : KHILLARE SAPNA
GURUDAS

Father's
Name : GURUDAS

Neet Roll
No : 3112302238

Neet
Score : 128

AI Rank : 1204769
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0216

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD,
NEAR AJIT CINEMA
MUKTSAR.

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)



Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC

137

Rank : 648
Form No. : 253000916
Name : MANU PRIYA
Father's
Name : SOM LAL

Neet Roll
No : 3809105065

Neet
Score : 126

AI Rank : 1214511
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Not Alloted

138

Rank : 649
Form No. : 253001081

Name : MAHENDRA
RATHOD

Father's
Name : DEVARAM RATHOD

Neet Roll
No : 3118201009

Neet
Score : 126

AI Rank : 1214927

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD AREA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

Not Alloted

139 Rank : 650
Form No. : 253001312
Name : RUHANI
Father's
Name : MANOJ KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2410103484

Neet
Score : 126

AI Rank : 1219224

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 102
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

2 102
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0221

College
Name

:

SMT. URMILA DEVI
COLLEGE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES
& HOSPITAL, VPO
KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota

: ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE



Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS) 4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

QUOTA UR SEATS)
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

140 Rank : 651
Form No. : 253000727
Name : YOGESH
Father's
Name : ROHTASH KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2310106406

Neet
Score : 125

AI Rank : 1226127

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

13 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0217GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO

Sequence : 12
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC



QUOTA GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

22 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

23 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

24 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

25 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

26 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

27 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

28 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR



QUOTA

29 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

30 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

141

Rank : 652
Form No. : 253000817
Name : GURLEEN KAUR
Father's
Name : JASPAL SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3801108105

Neet
Score : 124

AI Rank : 1230754

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

7 102 STATE
QUOTA GOVT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

8 102 STATE
QUOTA MGMT 1904 LORD MAHAVIRA HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL

COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Sequence : 8
College
Code : 1904

College
Name :

LORD MAHAVIRA
HOMOEOPATHIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

142

Rank : 653
Form No. : 253001574

Name :
KHATAL
DNYANESHWARI
DHULAJI

Father's
Name : DHULAJI

Neet Roll
No : 3117106226

Neet
Score : 124

AI Rank : 1233158

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

143 Rank : 654
Form No. : 253001435
Name : SUJATA

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0383



Father's
Name : DILIP

Neet Roll
No : 3107105270

Neet
Score : 123

AI Rank : 1238247

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

College
Name

:

BABA HIRA DAS JI
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
BADAL, MUKTSAR

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

144 Rank : 655
Form No. : 253000359
Name : APARNA
Father's
Name : DEEPAK KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 3812102283

Neet
Score : 122

AI Rank : 1246243

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

3 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA

HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

5 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

6 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

7 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0217

GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

9 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0221

SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

10 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

11 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0214

SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

12 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

Sequence : 6
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota : STATE QUOTA UR

CATEGORY
Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC



13 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

145 Rank : 656
Form No. : 253000098
Name : RIYA DANDIA
Father's
Name : BHAGWAN DASS

Neet Roll
No : 2501110266

Neet
Score : 122

AI Rank : 1249147
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : SCHEDULED CASTE

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

14 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0214SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : SC



QUOTA CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

146

Rank : 657
Form No. : 253000961
Name : JASREET KAUR
Father's
Name : JATINDER SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 3801103080

Neet
Score : 121

AI Rank : 1253317

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 STATE
QUOTA MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101 STATE
QUOTA GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,

O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Not Alloted

147

Rank : 659
Form No. : 253001528
Name : PRIYANK GANDHI
Father's
Name : RAJ KUMAR

Neet Roll
No : 2304104084

Neet
Score : 120

AI Rank : 1257349

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

Sequence : 1
College
Code : AYU0409

College
Name

:

KHALSA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, VPO
NANGAL KALAN,
MANSA

Alloted
Categoy : GOVT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : GOVT

Candidate
Category : BC

148 Rank : 660
Form No. : 253001436
Name : MUNIYA DEVI
Father's
Name : GIRDHARI LAL

Neet Roll
No : 2304102494

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

2 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0333

College
Name

:

SHIV SHAKTI
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI
MANSA



Neet
Score : 118

AI Rank : 1275352

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

QUOTA Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

149 Rank : 661
Form No. : 253001545
Name : ANJALI BISHNOI
Father's
Name : PREM SUKH

BISHNOI
Neet Roll
No : 3920109253

Neet
Score : 116

AI Rank : 1288786

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

12 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

Sequence : 3
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC



QUOTA

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0221
SMT. URMILA DEVI COLLEGE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, VPO KHARKAN, UNA
ROAD, HOSHIARPUR

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0383BABA HIRA DAS JI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, VPO BADAL, MUKTSAR

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

22 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

23 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

24 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

25 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

26 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

27 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR



QUOTA

28 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0399HARMONY AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, FEROZEPUR

29 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

30 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

31 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

32 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

33 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

34 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0215MAI BHAGO AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, (FOR
WOMEN), FEROZEPUR ROAD, MUKTSAR

150 Rank : 662
Form No. : 253000493
Name : SIDDHI KANGRA
Father's
Name : BIJENDER SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 2317104159

Neet
Score : 115

AI Rank : 1298304
NEET CAT: SC
Category : SC
Sub
Category : GENERAL

CATEGORY

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0222BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, DAUDHAR, MOGA

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0223SAINT SAHARA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AND HOSPITAL, KOT SHAMEER, BATHINDA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

Sequence : 4
College
Code : AYU0407

College
Name

:

SARASWATI
AYURVEDIC
HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE,
GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : SC



8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0333SHIV SHAKTI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL BHIKHI MANSA

11 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

12 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

13 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

14 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

15 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

16 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

17 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

18 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

19 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

20 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

21 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

22 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA



151

Rank : 663
Form No. : 253001523

Name :
BHAWANI
SHANKAR
KUMAWAT

Father's
Name : DEENDAYAL

KUMAWAT
Neet Roll
No : 3923424099

Neet
Score : 115

AI Rank : 1300017

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0218SHRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE,
O/S LOHGARH GATE, AMRITSAR

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

4 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0220
SHAHEED KARTAR SINGH SARABHA AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VPO SARABHA,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0217
GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLA ROAD, VPO
GOPALPUR, DISTT. LUDHIANA

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

7 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0840PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, ABOHAR

8 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

9 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0409KHALSA AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, VPO NANGAL KALAN, MANSA

10 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0212GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, PATIALA

Sequence : 5
College
Code : AYU0217

College
Name

:

GURU NANAK
AYURVEDIC
MEDICAL COLLEGE &
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE,
MALERKOTLA ROAD,
VPO GOPALPUR,
DISTT. LUDHIANA

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

152 Rank : 664
Form No. : 253001567

Name : MOKSH
CHAUDHARY

Father's
Name : SANJEEV

Neet Roll
No : 2409102257

Neet
Score : 114

AI Rank : 1306109

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0214
SRI SATYA SAI MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD, MOGA
CITY(NEAR DC & SSP OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

3 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

4 101 ALL
INDIA

MGMT AYU0881G.H.G. AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, RAIKOT, LUDHIANA

Sequence :1
College
Code :AYU0214

College
Name

:

SRI SATYA SAI
MURLIDHAR AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, G.T. ROAD,
MOGA CITY(NEAR DC &
SSP
OFFICE) PUNJAB 142001

Alloted
Categoy :MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota

:ALL INDIA ALLOTMENT
(STATE QUOTA UR



Sub
Category : BACKWARD

CLASSES
QUOTA

5 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

6 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0219DAYANAND AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, MAHATMA
HANS RAJ MARG, G.T. ROAD JALANDHAR

SEATS)
Alloted
Seat Type:MGMT

Candidate
Category :BC

153

Rank : 665
Form No. : 253000808
Name : RIJWAN
Father's
Name : MUDDIN KHAN

Neet Roll
No : 2312102036

Neet
Score : 114

AI Rank : 1311306

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0216GURU NANAK AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BARKANDI ROAD, NEAR AJIT CINEMA MUKTSAR.

Not Alloted

154

Rank : 666
Form No. : 253001555
Name : SHIVAM KUMAR
Father's
Name : VIRENDRA SINGH

Neet Roll
No : 1526108224

Neet
Score : 113

AI Rank : 1317057

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

GOVT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0213
DESH BHAGAT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI GOBINDGARH AFFILIATED
WITH DESH BHAGAT UNIVERSITY

Sequence : 2
College
Code : AYU0213

College
Name

:

DESH BHAGAT
AYURVEDIC
COLLEGE AND
HOSPITAL, MANDI
GOBINDGARH
AFFILIATED WITH
DESH BHAGAT
UNIVERSITY

Alloted
Categoy : MGMT_UR

Alloted
Quota :

ALL INDIA
ALLOTMENT (STATE
QUOTA UR SEATS)

Alloted
Seat Type : MGMT

Candidate
Category : BC

155 Rank : 667
Form No. : 253001532

Name : AHER PRATHMESH
MAHESH

# Course Quota Seat
Type

College
Code College Name

1 101 ALL
INDIA

GOVT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)

Not Alloted



Father's
Name : MAHESH

Neet Roll
No : 3112112127

Neet
Score : 113

AI Rank : 1318818

NEET CAT: OBC- NCL (Central
List)

Category : BC
Sub
Category : OTHER BACKWARD

CLASSES (OBCS)

QUOTA

2 101
ALL

INDIA
QUOTA

MGMT AYU0407SARASWATI AYURVEDIC HOSPITAL AND
MEDICAL COLLEGE, GHARUAN (MOHALI)


